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PROPOSED RE DEVELOPMENT ON PLOT BEARING C.T.S NO. G/169/8 OF VILLAGE 

DIMENSIONS OF THE SIDES ETC. OF THE PLOT STATED ON THE PLAN ARE  AS  MEASURED  ON  THE SITE
AND  THAT  THE  AREA SO WORKED OUT IS 638.00 SQ.MT.  (SIX HUNDRED AND THIRTY EIGHT POINT ZERO

CERTIFIED THAT I HAVE SURVEYED THE PLOT UNDER REFERENCE ON 06-04-2022 AND THAT THE

SQ.MT.) WHICH  TALLIES  WITH  THE  AREA  STATEDIN THE DOCUMENTS OF OWNERSHIP  

M/S. UNISTEPS CONSULTING PVT.LTD.  (STR/C/40)
ROW HOUSE - 04, DHEERAJSAVERA OPP. 
SIDDHARTH NAGAR, BORIVALI (E), MUMBAI- 400 066 

E.E.B.P.(H)S.E.B.P. (K/E-C) A.E.B.P. (H/W)

P-10414/2022/(G/169/8 BANDRA  - G AND OTHER)/H/W WARD/ BANDRA - G
01/03

(I.O.D. PLAN)

NOS. OF

45.00 SQ.MT. TO 60.00 SQ.MT

90.00 SQ.MT. ABOVE

UPTO TO 45.00 SQ.MT

16.00

RERA CARPET AREA  IN SQ.MT.

22.00

NIL

1/1

2/1

1/4

30.80

CARS PER

TOTAL PARKING REQD.

10% FOR VISITORS RESI.   

31.00 NOS.

CAR PARKING STATEMENT
AS PER DCPR - 2034

60.00 SQ.MT. TO 90.00 SQ.MT

PARKING 
FLATS

TOTAL 28.00

NILNIL

NIL

16.00

1/2

FLATS

6.00 12.00

 SAY- 31.00 NOS.

2.80

TOTAL PARKING PROP.

 REQD.

PARKING  STATEMENT

FLOORS BIG  CARS SMALL CARS TOTAL

TOTAL 11.00 20.00 31.00

STILT FLOOR 10.00 2.00 12.00

1ST BASEMENT 1.00 6.00 7.00

2ND BASEMENT

TOTAL  PARKING  PROVIDED

TOTAL  PARKING  REQUIRED BY RULE

31.00 NOS.

31.00 NOS.

NIL 12.00 12.00

FLOOR
RESIDENTIAL 

LIFT & LIFT LOBBY

STILT

B.U.A. OF STAIRCASE

(REFUGE FLOOR)

3RD FLOOR

BUILT UP AREA SUMMARY 

TOTAL

GROUND  FLOOR

TOTAL AREA OF STAIRCASE & LIFT LOBBY  = 490.18 SQ.MT.

TOTAL B.U.A

RESIDENTIAL 

TOTAL BUILT UP AREA = 1894.50 SQ.MT.

4TH FLOOR

5TH FLOOR

2ND FLOOR

NIL

490.18 SQ.MT.

8TH FLOOR

1ST FLOOR 81.04 SQ.MT. 42.24 SQ.MT.

1894.50 SQ.MT.

9TH FLOOR

10TH FLOOR

11TH FLOOR

12TH FLOOR

PARKING1ST BASEMENT NIL

PARKING2ND BASEMENT NIL

7TH FLOOR COMPOUND WALL

0.15m thick

SECTION THROUGH 
P.C.C. Bedding

2.
40

m
t

P.C.C. Coping
0.10m thick

0.23m thick
Brick Wall

EARTH Filling

P.C.C. Coping

RUBBLE Masonary

Ground Level

SCALE  1:50

162.16 SQ.MT. 40.97 SQ.MT.

162.16 SQ.MT. 40.97 SQ.MT.

162.16 SQ.MT. 40.97 SQ.MT.

162.16 SQ.MT. 40.97 SQ.MT.

81.10 SQ.MT. 40.82 SQ.MT.

180.62 SQ.MT. 40.54 SQ.MT.

180.62 SQ.MT. 40.54 SQ.MT.

180.62 SQ.MT. 40.54 SQ.MT.

180.62 SQ.MT. 40.54 SQ.MT.

180.62 SQ.MT. 40.54 SQ.MT.

LOCATION PLAN
SCALE 1:4000
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75.21 SQ.MT.
RERA C.A.

75.00 SQ.MT.
RERA C.A.

RERA CARPET 
AREA IN SQ. MTS.

RERA CARPET  AREA  STATEMENT

FLOOR
TOTAL NO.
OF FLATS

TOTAL NOS OF FLATS 22 NOS.

(FOR PARKING PURPOSE ONLY)

FLAT NOS.

NIL01 NIL
1ST FLOOR

75.21 SQ.MT.01 04 NOS.

02

2ND TO 5TH FLOOR
02

75.00 SQ.MT. 01 NOS.

75.00 SQ.MT. 04 NOS.

75.21 SQ.MT.01 01 NOS.

7TH FLOOR
02 SOCIETY OFFICE

FITNESS CENTER

REFUGE FLOOR04

03

6TH & 8TH TO 12TH 75.21 SQ.MT. 06 NOS.

93.21 SQ.MT. 06 NOS.
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A A

A A

B

B

B

B

ADDITIONS:-
01 X NO =

X NO SQ.MT.

PLOT AREA CALCULATIONS

= 638.73 SQ.MT.

X0.50
0.50X13.22 146.39

02
306.64 SQ.MT.

0.59 46.39X 1 = 13.68

TOTAL 
638.00 SQ.MT.SAY =

X

X NO SQ.MT.X0.5003 13.79 46.18X 1 = 318.41
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BLOCK PLAN
SCALE =1: 500

 GR. TO 12TH UPPER FLOORS.
TOTAL BUILDING HEIGHT = 44.10 MT.
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AREA   STATEMENT
1

(B)

I SQ.MT.
AREA OF PLOT

AREA OF RESERVATION IN PLOT

AREA OF D.P ROAD
AREA OF ROAD SET BACK

(a)
(b)
(c)

DEDUCTIONS  FOR -

6

2
FOR RESERVATION/ROAD AREA TO BE HANDED OVER TO MCGM (100%)(A)

ROAD SET-BACK/WIDENING AREA (REGULATION NO. 16)

(i) 
PROPOSED D.P ROAD AREA (REGULATION NO. 16)

(a)
(b)
(c) RESERVATION AREA (PLOT) TO BE HANDED OVER (REGULATION NO. 17)

RESERVATION AREA TO BE HANDED OVER AS PER AR (REGULATION NO. 17)(ii) 
(NOT TO BE DEDUCTED FOR COMPUTATION OF FSI I.E. SR.NO.5 BELOW)
TOTAL AREA UNDER ROAD / RESERVATION

FOR AMENITY AREA TO BE HANDED OVER TO MCGM

ADDITIONAL BUA IN CASE OF 2(A)(C)(II) AS PER REGULATION 17 (1) NOTE 20 (VII) & (VIII)

(a)
(b)
(d)

AREA OF AMENITY PLOT AS PER DCR 14(A)
AREA OF AMENITY PLOT AS PER DCR 14(B)
AREA OF AMENITY PLOT AS PER DCR 35

TOTAL AMENITY AREA
DEDUCTIONS FOR EXISTING BUA TO BE RETAINED IF ANY / LAND COMPONENT OF EXISTING(C)
BUA/EXISTING BUA AS PER REGULATION UNDER WHICH THE DEVELOPMENT WAS ALLOWED

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS: [2(A) + 2(B) + (C)]3

BALANCE AREA OF PLOT (FOR CALCULATING REQUIRED LOS) [1-3]4

PLOT AREA UNDER DEVELOPMENT [SR. NO. 4 + 2 (A) (C) (II)]5

ZONAL (BASIC) FSI (0.50 OR 0.75 OR 1 OR 1.33)
PERMISSIBLE BUILT UP AREA AS PER ZONAL (BASIC) FSI (5 X 6)(a)7

PERMISSIBLE BUILT UP AREA AS PER REGULATION 30 (C) (PROTECTED DEVELOPMENT)(b)

PERMISSIBLE BUILT UP AREA (7A OR 7B ABOVE, WHICHEVER IS MORE)

ADDITIONAL BUA AS PER REGULATION 30(A)(3)(A)8

ADDITIONAL BUA FOR 2 (A)(C)(I) & 2(B) ABOVE WITHIN THE CAP OF "ADMISSIBLE TDR"(a)
AS PER TABLE NO. 12 ON BALANCE PLOT.

ADDITIONAL BUA FOR 2 (A)(A) & 2(A)(B) ABOVE TO BE UTILIZED OVER AND ABOVE THE(b)

PERMISSIBLE FSI AS PER COLUMN NO. 7 OF TABLE 12 OF REGULATION 30(A) AND TO THE

MENTIONED IN TABLE 12 A OF REGULATION 32 (200% OR 250%)

AS PER AR POLICY ON REMAINING PLOT.

(c)

TOTAL ADDITIONAL BUA
ADDITIONAL / INCENTIVE BUA WITHIN THE CAP OF "ADMISSIBLE TDR" AS PER TABLE 129

ON BALANCE PLOT
(a)
(b)
(c)

IN LIEU OF COST OF CONSTRUCTION OF AMENITY BUILDINGS AS PER REGULATION 30(A)(3)(B)
15% OF SR. NO. 7B ABOVE OR 10 SQMTS PER REHAB TENEMENT AS PER REG. 33(7)(A)
50% OF OF REHAB COMPONENT AS PER REG. 33 (7)(B)  11 MEMBER X 10.00 SQ.MT. = 110.00

TOTAL ADDITIONAL BUA / INCENTIVE AREA
BUA DUE TO "ADDITIONAL FSI ON PAYMENT OF PREMIUM" AS PER TABLE NO. 12 OF

REGULATION NO 30(A) [SR.NO.5 X 50%]          (638.00 SQ.MT. X 50%)

10

BUA DUE TO ADMISSIBLE "TDR" AS PER TABLE NO 12 OF REGULATION NO 30(A) & 3211

---------

PERMISSIBLE BUILT UP AREA [7+8+9+10+11]12

PROPOSED BUILT UP AREA13

TDR GENERATED IF ANY AS PER REGULATION 30 (A) AND 32 FOR UNUTILIZED BUA ON PLOT14

FUNGIBLE COMPENSATORY AREA AS PER REGULATION NO 31(3)15

---------

TOTAL BUA PROPOSED INCLUDING FCA [13 + 15(A)(II) + 15(B)+(II)]    16

FSI CONSUMED ON NET PLOT [13/5]17

638.00
---------
---------
---------

---------
---------
---------

---------

---------
---------
---------

LESS DEDUCTION OF NON - RESIDENTIAL AREA (SHOP ETC.)

---------

---------

---------
638.00
638.00
ONE
638.00

3.48

638.00

---------

1403.60

319.00

----------

---------

---------

110.00
---------
---------

---------

---------

1894.50
2.20

OTHER REQUIREMENTS(II)

REQUIREMENT OF RECREATIONAL O.S. IN LAYOUT/PLOT AS PER REG. 27

TENEMENT STATEMENT

PROPOSED BUA (13 (a) ABOVE)(i)

(ii)

AREA AVAILABLE FOR TENEMENTS [(i) minus (ii)](iii)

TENEMENTS PERMISSIBLE (DENSITY OF TENEMENTS/HECTARE)(iv)

TOTAL NO. OF TENEMENTS PROPOSED ON THE PLOT (v)

PARKING STATEMENT

1894.50

PARKING REQUIRED BY REGULATION FOR:(i)
CAR
SCOOTER/MOTOR CYCLE
OUTSIDERS (VISITORS )

COVERED GARAGE PERMISSIBLE(ii)

COVERED GARAGE PROPOSED(iii)
CAR
SCOOTER/MOTOR CYCLE
OUTSIDERS (VISITORS )

TOTAL PARKING PROVIDED (iv)

TRANSPORT VEHICLES PARKING

SPACES FOR TRANSPORT VEHICLES PARKING REQUIRED BY REGULATION(i)

TOTAL NO. OF TRANSPORT VEHICLES PARKING SPACES PROVIDED(ii)

---------

---------
---------

--------

22.00 Nos.
86.00 Nos.

31.00 Nos.

---------
---------

---------

31.00 Nos.

---------
---------

1894.50

PROFORMA -I

(BY RESTRICTING AREA UTILISED IN SR. NO. 8(A) & 9 ABOVE) (638.00 * 0.70 = 446.60)

---------

(a) PERM. FUNGIBLE COMPENSATORY AREA FOR REHAB COMP. W/O CHARGING PREMIUM (RES.)(i) 

(ii) FUNGIBLE COMPENSATORY AREA AVAILED FOR REHAB COMP. W/O CHARGING PREMIUM (RES.)

PERMISSIBLE FUNGIBLE COMPENSATORY AREA BY CHARGING PREMIUM.(b) (i) 

(ii) FUNGIBLE COMPENSATORY AREA AVAILED ON PAYMENT OF PREMIUM

192.50

192.50

298.76

298.40

(1403.60 X 35% = 491.26)   (491.26 - 192.50 = 298.76)

1403.60

AS PER APPROVED PLAN U/NO. GB/603/A DATED - 16-12-1963, 641.48 - 638.00 = 3.48 SQ.MT.

(446.60 - 3.48 - 110.00 = 333.12)
(a)

(b)

GENERAL TDR [(SR.NO. 5 X 50% OR 70% OR 90% OR 100%) x 50% OR 80% MAX.]  

SLUM TDR [(SR.NO. 5 X 50% OR 70% OR 90% OR 100%) x 50% OR 20% MIN.]    (446.60 X 50% = 223.30)

(333.12 - 220.00 = 113.12)
i) GEN. T.D.R. : 001035 

i) SLUM T.D.R. :SRA/1452/CONST. 220.00

113.12
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SHEET NO.

OFFICE FILE NO. 44

SARASWATI ROAD, SANTACRUZ (W), MUMBAI IN H/W WARD.

NAME OF R.C.C. CONSULTANT

BANDRA – G, CORRESPONDING FP NO. 82 - 2C OF T.P.S NO. II – SANTACRUZ AT 

CONTENTS OF THE SHEET

N

S
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PROPOSED RE DEVELOPMENT ON PLOT BEARING C.T.S NO. G/169/8 OF VILLAGE 

M/S. UNISTEPS CONSULTING PVT.LTD.  (STR/C/40)
ROW HOUSE - 04, DHEERAJSAVERA OPP. 
SIDDHARTH NAGAR, BORIVALI (E), MUMBAI- 400 066 

E.E.B.P.(H)S.E.B.P. (K/E-C) A.E.B.P. (H/W)

(FLAT NO. 01)                                                      (SCALE- 1:100)
2ND TO 12TH FLOOR RERA CARPET AREA DIAGRAM
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1.10 X X NO 12.54
03 X

TOTAL RERA CARPET AREA X

01 3.00 0.50X 1 NO

RERA CARPET AREA CALCULATION
2ND TO 12TH FLOOR  (FLAT NO. 01)

02 11.40 1 = SQ.MT.
5.00 X NO11.25 1 SQ.MT.= 56.25

= 75.21 SQ.MT.

X SQ.MT.1.50=
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05 X6.60 X NO6.00 1 SQ.MT.= 39.60

(FLAT NO. 02)                                                      (SCALE- 1:100)
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(I.O.D. PLAN)

SHRI DENIS DESAI, AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF 

1106, 11TH FLOOR, HUBTOWN VIVA, VILLAGE MOGRA, W.E.
M/S. ARUNIS EDIFICE PVT. LTD., C.A. TO AMBADEVI C.H.S.L 

HIGHWAY, JOGESHWARI, MUMBAI - 400060

SOCIETY OFFICE  AREA CALCULATION (7TH FLOOR)

=

SC1 1.05 0.79X X NO SQ.MT.

DTOTAL SOCIETY OFFICE  AREA 19.77 SQ.MT.

0.75 1 =

FITNESS CENTER AREA CALCULATION (7TH FLOOR)

4.55
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CTOTAL FITNESS CENTER AREA 37.65 SQ.MT.
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1.00 1 =

2.85F4 X X 1 13.11=4.60 NO SQ.MT.

SC2 0.95 2.66X X NO SQ.MT.2.80 1 =
SC3 5.63 16.32X X NO SQ.MT.2.90 1 =

1.65F2 X X 1 9.29=5.63 NO SQ.MT.
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NOX
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STAIRCASE & LIFT AREA CALCULATION

=TOTAL DEDUCTION (B + C + D + E + F) SQ.MT.154.53
=GROSS BUILT UP AREA [A - G] 81.10 SQ.MT.

(7TH FLOOR)0.3503 X X 1 1.72=4.90 NO SQ.MT.
0.5004 X X 1 9.38=18.75 NO SQ.MT.

ST3 =X2.80 5.25 X 1 NO SQ.MT.14.70

TOTAL PROPOSED AREA  = 1894.50 SQ.MT.

FITNESS CENTER  AREA REQD.       =  37.89 SQ.MT.
FITNESS CENTER AREA PROPOSED =  37.65 SQ.MT.

=  1894.50  X 2%  = 37.89 SQ.MT.

FITNESS CENTER AREA STATEMENT 7TH FLOOR

REFUGE AREA CALCULATION  (7TH FLOOR)
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X
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2.00 1 =
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REFUGE AREA STATEMENT 7TH FLOOR

REFUGE AREA REQUIRED FROM 7TH TO 12TH FLOOR AREA

REFUGE AREA PROVIDED ON 7TH FLOOR = 41.81 SQ.MT.

81.10 + 180.62 X 5  = 984.20 X 4.25%  =  41.82 SQ.MT.  (AS PER 4.25%)
81.10 + 180.62 X 5  = 984.20 X 4.00%  =  39.37 SQ.MT.  (AS PER 4.00%)
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(I.O.D. PLAN)
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SHEET NO.

OFFICE FILE NO. 44

SARASWATI ROAD, SANTACRUZ (W), MUMBAI IN H/W WARD.

NAME OF R.C.C. CONSULTANT

BANDRA – G, CORRESPONDING FP NO. 82 - 2C OF T.P.S NO. II – SANTACRUZ AT 

CONTENTS OF THE SHEET
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PROPOSED RE DEVELOPMENT ON PLOT BEARING C.T.S NO. G/169/8 OF VILLAGE 

M/S. UNISTEPS CONSULTING PVT.LTD.  (STR/C/40)
ROW HOUSE - 04, DHEERAJSAVERA OPP. 
SIDDHARTH NAGAR, BORIVALI (E), MUMBAI- 400 066 

E.E.B.P.(H)S.E.B.P. (K/E-C) A.E.B.P. (H/W)
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CAR LIFT PIT

TERRACE 
1:5 SLOPING LIVING/DINING 

GROUND LVL.
± 0.00 MT. LEVEL.

1ST FLOOR
+ 4.50 MT.

2ND FLOOR
+ 7.80 MT.

3RD FLOOR
+ 11.10 MT.

4TH FLOOR
+ 14.40 MT.

5TH FLOOR
+ 17.70 MT.

6TH FLOOR
+ 21.00 MT.

7TH FLOOR

+ 24.30 MT.

+ 27.60 MT.

9TH FLOOR
+30.90 MT.

8TH FLOOR

GROUND FLOOR
+ 0.30 MT.

(REFUGE FLOOR)

CROSS BEAM AT 
MIDLANDING LEVEL

R.C.C.WALL

TI
E

 B
E

A
M

 A
T 

M
ID

LA
N

D
IN

G
 L

E
V

E
LCROSS BEAM AT 

MIDLANDING LEVEL

CROSS BEAM AT 
MIDLANDING LEVEL

CROSS BEAM AT 
MIDLANDING LEVEL

CROSS BEAM AT 
MIDLANDING LEVEL

SOCIETY OFFICE
CENTER

LIVING/DINING 

LIVING/DINING 

LIVING/DINING 

LIVING/DINING 

FITNESS 
REFUGE AREA

LIVING ROOM

LIVING ROOM

1.20 MT. HIGH
PARAPET WALL

4.50 MT. HIGH PARAPET 
WALL 60% OPENABLE

0.
70

1.
20

0.
60

0.60

0.
60

0.60

0.
60

0.60

0.
60

0.60

0.
60

0.60

0.
60

0.60

0.
60

0.60

1.20 MT HIGH
MS RAILING

1.20 MT HIGH
MS RAILING

1.20 MT HIGH
MS RAILING

0.30

0.30

0.30

0.
60

0.30

0.30

0.30

0.30

TERRACE GARDEN

1.20 MT HIGH
MS RAILING

1.20 MT HIGH
MS RAILING

1.20 MT HIGH
MS RAILING

0.30

0.30

0.
60

C
A

R
 L

IF
T 

- 2

SECTION = "C-C"
SCALE 1:100

3.
30

3.
30

3.
30

3.
30

3.
30

3.
30

3.
30

24
.3

0
7.

40

LIVING ROOM

0.
60

0.60

1.20 MT HIGH
MS RAILING

0.30

0.
60

0.30

0.30

1.20 MT HIGH
MS RAILING

LIVING ROOM

0.
60

0.60

1.20 MT HIGH
MS RAILING

0.30

0.
60

0.30

0.30

1.20 MT HIGH
MS RAILING

LIVING ROOM

LIVING ROOM

0.
60

0.60

1.20 MT HIGH
MS RAILING

0.30

0.
60

0.30

0.30

1.20 MT HIGH
MS RAILING

10TH FLOOR
+34.20 MT.

11TH FLOOR
+37.50 MT.

12TH FLOOR
+40.80 MT.

TERRACE FLOOR
+44.10 MT.

1.
00

1.
00

1.
00

1.
00

1.
00

TI
E

 B
E

A
M

 A
T 

M
ID

LA
N

D
IN

G
 L

E
V

E
L

19
.8

0
44

.1
0 0.

60
2.

60

R.C.C. WALL

1.
20

GROUND LVL.
± 0.00 MT. LEVEL.

1ST FLOOR
+ 4.50 MT.

2ND FLOOR
+ 7.80 MT.

3RD FLOOR
+ 11.10 MT.

4TH FLOOR
+ 14.40 MT.

5TH FLOOR
+ 17.70 MT.

6TH FLOOR
+ 21.00 MT.

7TH FLOOR

+ 24.30 MT.

+ 27.60 MT.

9TH FLOOR
+30.90 MT.

8TH FLOOR

GROUND FLOOR
+ 0.30 MT.

10TH FLOOR
+34.20 MT.

11TH FLOOR
+37.50 MT.

12TH FLOOR
+40.80 MT.

TERRACE FLOOR
+44.10 MT.

LI
FT

 S
H

A
FT

LI
FT

 S
H

A
FT

LOBBY

LOBBY

LOBBY

LOBBY

LOBBY

LOBBY

LOBBY

LOBBY

LOBBY

LOBBY

LOBBY

LOBBY

PASS BED ROOMLIVING ROOM / DININGLIVING ROOMM-BED ROOM PASS.

PASS BED ROOMLIVING ROOM / DINING

PASS BED ROOMLIVING ROOM / DINING

PASS BED ROOMLIVING ROOM / DINING

PASS BED ROOMLIVING ROOM / DINING

LIVING ROOMM-BED ROOM PASS.

LIVING ROOMM-BED ROOM PASS.

LIVING ROOMM-BED ROOM PASS.

BED ROOMLIVING ROOM / DINING PASS

M-BED ROOM PASS M-BED ROOM LIVING ROOM

M-BED ROOM PASS M-BED ROOM LIVING ROOM

M-BED ROOM PASS M-BED ROOM LIVING ROOM

M-BED ROOM PASS M-BED ROOM LIVING ROOM

M-BED ROOM PASS M-BED ROOM LIVING ROOM

TOI.

TOI.

TOI.

TOI.

TOI.

BED ROOMLIVING ROOM / DINING PASS

BED ROOMLIVING ROOM / DINING PASS

BED ROOMLIVING ROOM / DINING PASS

BED ROOMLIVING ROOM / DINING PASS

BED ROOMLIVING ROOM / DINING PASS

C
A

R
 L

IF
T 

-1

C
A

R
 L

IF
T 

- 2

LOBBY

LOBBY

LOBBY

1ST BASEMENT 
- 2.90 MT.

2ND BASEMENT 
- 7.40 MT.

CAR LIFT PIT

LIFT PIT

CAR LIFT PIT

 MACHINE
ROOM

LIFT 

1.20 MT HIGH
MS RAILING

1.20 MT HIGH
MS RAILING

1.20 MT HIGH
MS RAILING

1.20 MT HIGH
MS RAILING

1.20 MT HIGH
MS RAILING

1.20 MT HIGH
MS RAILING

1.20 MT HIGH
MS RAILING

1.20 MT HIGH
MS RAILING

1.20 MT HIGH
MS RAILING

1.20 MT HIGH
MS RAILING

1.20 MT HIGH
MS RAILING

1.20 MT HIGH
MS RAILING

1.20 MT HIGH
MS RAILING

1.20 MT HIGH
MS RAILING

1.20 MT HIGH
MS RAILING

1.20 MT HIGH
MS RAILING

1.20 MT HIGH
MS RAILING

1.20 MT HIGH
MS RAILING

1.20 MT HIGH
MS RAILING

OVER HEAD
WATER TANK

TERRACE GARDENTERRACE GARDEN

4.
50

3.
30

3.
30

3.
30

3.
30

3.
30

3.
30

3.
30

3.
30

3.
30

3.
30

3.
30

3.
30

4.
20

0.30

0.
60

0.30

0.
60

0.30

0.
60

0.30

0.
60

0.30

0.
60

0.30

0.30
0.

60

0.30

0.
60

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

44
.1

0

2.
40

2.
45

4.
85

1.
90

3.75

1.
90

1.
90

3.
30

3.
30

3.
30

3.
30

3.
30

3.
30

3.
30

3.
30

3.
30

3.
30

3.
30

4.
50

7.
40

SECTION = "B-B"
SCALE 1:100

(REFUGE FLOOR)

19
.8

0
24

.3
0

44
.1

0

4.
50

2.
10

2.
40

2.
90

4.
50

7.
40

LIVING ROOMM-BED ROOM PASS.

0.
60

0.30

1.
00

CROSS BEAM AT 
MIDLANDING LEVEL

TIE BEAM AT 
MIDLANDING LEVEL

2.
10

2.
10

4.
20

3.
30

4.
20

PUMP ROOM

2.
90

U.G. TANK

4.85

2.
30

2.
20

2.
10

2.
10

PERGOLA

2.
10

2.
10

4.
20

3.
30

4.50 MT. HIGH PARAPET 
WALL 60% OPENABLE

2.
60

0.
70

1.
20

2.
60

0.
70

1.
20

4.50 MT. HIGH PARAPET 
WALL 60% OPENABLE

M-BED ROOM PASS M-BED ROOM LIVING ROOMTOI.

1.20 MT HIGH
MS RAILING

0.30

0.
60

0.75

REFUGE AREA FITNESS CENTER LOBBY
LIFT

1.20 MT. HIGH
PARAPET WALL

R.C.C.WALL R.C.C.WALL

1.80

5.50
7.

40

1.20 MT HIGH
MS RAILING

1.
20

50
.1

5

SHRI DENIS DESAI, AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF 

1106, 11TH FLOOR, HUBTOWN VIVA, VILLAGE MOGRA, W.E.
M/S. ARUNIS EDIFICE PVT. LTD., C.A. TO AMBADEVI C.H.S.L 

HIGHWAY, JOGESHWARI, MUMBAI - 400060

LI
FT

 S
H

A
FT

LI
FT

 S
H

A
FT

LIFT PIT

 MACHINE
ROOM

LIFT 

2.
40

2.
45

4.
85

SECTION = "A-A"
SCALE 1:100

GROUND LVL.
± 0.00 MT. LEVEL.

1ST FLOOR
+ 4.50 MT.

2ND FLOOR
+ 7.80 MT.

3RD FLOOR
+ 11.10 MT.

4TH FLOOR
+ 14.40 MT.

5TH FLOOR
+ 17.70 MT.

6TH FLOOR
+ 21.00 MT.

7TH FLOOR

+ 24.30 MT.

+ 27.60 MT.

9TH FLOOR
+30.90 MT.

8TH FLOOR

GROUND FLOOR
+ 0.30 MT.

10TH FLOOR
+34.20 MT.

11TH FLOOR
+37.50 MT.

12TH FLOOR
+40.80 MT.

TERRACE FLOOR
+44.10 MT.

1ST BASEMENT 
- 2.90 MT.

2ND BASEMENT 
- 7.40 MT.

(REFUGE FLOOR)

LOBBY

KITCHENLOBBY

KITCHENLOBBY

KITCHENLOBBY

KITCHENLOBBY

KITCHENLOBBY

KITCHENLOBBY

KITCHENLOBBY

KITCHENLOBBY

KITCHENLOBBY

KITCHENLOBBY

KITCHENLOBBY

1.20 MT HIGH
MS RAILING

0.
60

0.30

0.30

1.20 MT HIGH
MS RAILING

0.
60

0.30

0.30

1.20 MT HIGH
MS RAILING

0.
60

0.30

0.30

1.20 MT HIGH
MS RAILING

0.
60

0.30

0.30

1.20 MT HIGH
MS RAILING

1.20 MT HIGH
MS RAILING

1.20 MT HIGH
MS RAILING

1.20 MT HIGH
MS RAILING

1.20 MT HIGH
MS RAILING

1.20 MT HIGH
MS RAILING

1.20 MT HIGH
MS RAILING

3.
30

3.
30

3.
30

3.
30

3.
30

3.
30

3.
30

3.
30

3.
30

3.
30

3.
30

3.
30

4.
20

0.30

2.
90

4.
50

TERRACE 
GARDEN

TERRACE 
GARDEN

GROUND LVL.
± 0.00 MT. LEVEL.

GROUND FLOOR
+ 0.30 MT.

1ST BASEMENT 
- 2.90 MT.

2ND BASEMENT 
- 7.40 MT.

2.
90

4.
50

2.
40

2.
10

METER ROOM

DOUBLE 
HEIGHT 

STILT

0.
60

0.30

0.50

0.
60

0.30

0.50

0.
60

0.30

0.50

1.
00

CROSS BEAM AT 
MIDLANDING LEVEL

TI
E

 B
E

A
M

 A
T 

M
ID

LA
N

D
IN

G
 L

E
V

E
L

7.
40

44
.1

0

4.
50

4.50 MT. HIGH PARAPET 
WALL 60% OPENABLE

2.
60

0.
70

1.
20

3.
05

1.
20

1.
15

0.
70

ENTRANCE 
LOBBY

52
.0

0

2.
05

3.
30

3.
30

3.
30

3.
30

3.
30

4.
20

0.30

FMS_K.EAST
Typewritten Text
APPROVED SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE 
LETTER U/NO.P-10414/2022/(G/169/8 BANDRA - G AND OTHER)/H/W
WARD/ BANDRA - G Dtd.:13/01/23


	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model


		2023-01-11T12:05:28+0530
	DIVYESH HARESH PAREKH


		2023-01-11T12:05:50+0530
	DIVYESH HARESH PAREKH


		2023-01-11T12:06:06+0530
	DIVYESH HARESH PAREKH


		2023-01-11T12:06:21+0530
	DIVYESH HARESH PAREKH


		2023-01-11T12:06:51+0530
	DENIS BHUPENDRA DESAI


		2023-01-11T12:07:24+0530
	DENIS BHUPENDRA DESAI


		2023-01-11T12:07:42+0530
	DENIS BHUPENDRA DESAI


		2023-01-12T06:09:19+0530
	GAURAV SHASHIKANT  KHANOLKAR


		2023-01-12T06:14:26+0530
	GAURAV SHASHIKANT  KHANOLKAR


		2023-01-12T06:14:55+0530
	GAURAV SHASHIKANT  KHANOLKAR


		2023-01-12T19:00:14+0530
	SHAIKH ASIF MUSA


		2023-01-12T19:00:29+0530
	SHAIKH ASIF MUSA


		2023-01-12T19:00:44+0530
	SHAIKH ASIF MUSA


		2023-01-13T15:12:52+0530
	Vijay Shankarrao Tawde


		2023-01-13T15:13:34+0530
	Vijay Shankarrao Tawde


		2023-01-13T15:13:53+0530
	Vijay Shankarrao Tawde




